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/ BHARDWAJ SWATI RAJ KUMAR SEEMA 10.00     1 1308152 10.00 9.889.85 9.65

/ MOHANTY SHRUTI SANJAYKUMAR MAYNA 10.00     2 1308163 9.55 9.8510.00 9.85

/ NAGRE ANJALI JAGDEV LALITA 9.75     3 1308164 9.55 9.799.85 10.00

/ PATEL VISHAKHA JITENDRA DHARMISHTA 9.70     4 1308136 9.95 9.609.60 9.15

  GAUTAM SACHIN MANOHARLAL REKHA 9.40     5 1308204 9.85 9.539.40 9.45

  CHOUDHARY SUMANT KUMAR NARENDRA

KUMAR GUDDI DEVI
10.00     6 1308153 9.40 9.458.55 9.85

/ GUPTA SHUBHITA GHANSHYAM SAROJ 9.35     7 1308206 9.70 9.389.90 8.55

  PATIL KALPESH YOGESH CHETNA 9.35     8 1308232 9.50 9.259.25 8.90

/ AWAGHADE AKANKSHA YUVRAJ MANISHA 8.90     9 1308124 9.05 9.199.70 9.10

/ SHINGARE SHREYA SUNIL JYOTI 9.35    10 1308175 7.65 9.049.85 9.30

  RATHOD SHAKTISINGH RAMESH AARTI 8.40    11 1308236 9.70 9.049.00 9.05

/ SHARMA PRAJAKTA MANMOHAN SUDHA 9.00    12 1308244 9.10 9.019.40 8.55

/ PATEL PRIYANSHI RANJITBHAI VARSHA 9.55    13 1308228 9.55 9.008.00 8.90

/ RAI ANSHU NANDLAL NILAM 8.90    14 1308171 8.60 8.999.10 9.35

/ YADAV AYUSHI AJIT SUNITA 8.30    15 1308260 9.25 8.909.45 8.60

/ SINGH ANKITA RAVIRANJAN KAMLAVATI 8.25    16 1308177 9.00 8.769.40 8.40

/ SHAH TRUSHTI RAJESH HETAL 8.75    17 1308242 8.85 8.718.40 8.85

/ BORHADE SHRAWANI KANTIRAM SANGEETA 7.60    18 1308194 8.75 8.669.85 8.45

/ SANGANI KASHISH VINODKUMAR DISHABEN 8.90    19 1308240 8.65 8.638.10 8.85

  PARMAR MEET KALPESH SONAL 8.50    20 1308135 8.30 8.608.55 9.05

  PANCHAL NINAD UJJVAL SONAL 8.30    21 1308167 8.00 8.558.70 9.20

/ JADAV YASHVI SURESH JAGRUTI 9.00    22 1308209 8.25 8.558.95 8.00

/ SAHU SUIVEZ SURAJ KALYANI 9.20    23 1308239 9.40 8.547.25 8.30

/ SINGH MANSI DEVENDRA SEEMA 8.20    24 1308144 8.95 8.518.60 8.30

  YADAV UTKARSH MAHESH URMILA 9.10    25 1308190 7.10 8.419.00 8.45

/ SINGH SAKSHI SHIVBACHAN KALINDI 7.55    26 1308181 7.80 8.389.30 8.85

/ TRIPATHI PUSHPAKUMARI PANNALAL GEETA 8.90    27 1308186 8.35 8.348.15 7.95

/ CHHIPA SHIVANI SURESH RAMAKANYA 8.15    28 1308198 8.80 8.338.60 7.75

  MAHYAVANSHI JAY PRADIP TRUSHNABEN 8.30    29 1308218 9.00 8.207.55 7.95

/ NAIK NIDHI RAJAN MADHURI 8.35    30 1308165 7.05 8.149.15 8.00

  SHARMA ASHISH YOGENDRA MAMTA 8.30    31 1308243 8.95 8.148.50 6.80

   ALPHY ANTO SIJI 7.90    32 1308123 8.00 8.139.20 7.40

/ BHARTI PRITI NANDALAL GEETA 7.40    33 1308192 7.85 8.018.95 7.85

/ GUPTA GUDIYA JAYPRAKASH POONAM 7.75    34 1308157 8.10 7.958.50 7.45

  TRIPATHI PRIYAM SANTOSH KUMAR PUSHPA 7.90    35 1308185 6.55 7.939.40 7.85
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/ JAIN DISHA YOGENDRAKUMAR PRAMILA 6.95    36 1308211 7.80 7.869.00 7.70

/ RAJPUT KHUSHI KETAN DARSHANA 7.80    37 1308139 7.70 7.857.90 8.00

/ THAKUR RINKY CHANDRA BHUSHAN

GEETADEVI
8.75    38 1308184 6.60 7.818.50 7.40

  GODARA VIKRAM HARIRAM GOMATI 7.15    39 1308205 7.65 7.658.55 7.25

  ROY AZIM RAJUBHAI DILSHAD 7.55    40 1308172 6.90 7.568.55 7.25

/ NAYAK ARPITA UMAKANT NAYAK

MANJULATA NAYAK
6.55    41 1308224 6.70 7.568.95 8.05

/ SINGH SHIVANI HIRA PRABHA 7.50    42 1308251 7.25 7.538.25 7.10

/ PAREKH KREENA HINAL JANVI 6.35    43 1308134 6.95 7.519.10 7.65

  PATEL TAPAN YOGESH ANITA 7.10    44 1308230 6.70 7.519.15 7.10

  SINGH SHUBHAM PRABHAKAR SITA 7.25    45 1308183 6.10 7.468.70 7.80

  MEHTA MUKESH SANJAY SMITA 6.80    46 1308221 6.55 7.468.95 7.55

  KARHADKAR RAJ ASHISH POONAM 6.65    47 1308131 7.70 7.408.35 6.90

/ KAUR SUKHRAJ JASBIR SINGH MANJIT KAUR 6.80    48 1308215 6.95 7.338.85 6.70

  PAREKH DHRUV ALPESHKUMAR KAJAL 5.70    49 1308133 7.00 7.258.75 7.55

  PATIL SACHIN SUDHIR MANISHA 6.00    50 1308233 6.95 7.158.25 7.40

  KANCHAN LOUKIK SANTOSH JAYSHREE 6.25    51 1308160 5.45 7.119.30 7.45

/ SINGH PRIYAKUMARI HARERAM ANUDEVI 6.65    52 1308249 7.40 7.057.50 6.65

  SINGH SANDEEP SUNIL KUMUD 6.55    53 1308250 7.70 7.006.80 6.95

  PATHAK MEET SANTOSH INDU 6.45    54 1308137 6.05 6.967.95 7.40

/ JADHAV SAKSHI SHIVAJI UJWALA 5.00    55 1308210 6.50 6.968.75 7.60

/ PANIGRAHI SHRADDHA SATYANARAYAN

NARMADA
6.60    56 1308170 5.30 6.938.70 7.10

  RATHOD RAJDEEP SANJAYSINH JYOTIBEN 7.35    57 1308140 6.60 6.866.25 7.25

  KARAKE KHANDERAV GANESH LAXMIBAI 5.60    58 1308214 6.50 6.868.10 7.25

  SINGH MANISH MITHLESH SUNITA 5.25    59 1308179 5.80 6.839.15 7.10

/ DESHMUKH SHRUTIKA SANJAY JYOTSANA 6.35    60 1308201 7.25 6.796.50 7.05

  PANDEY RAHUL SATANAND SHEELA DEVI 5.40    61 1308225 5.95 6.709.25 6.20

/ MANGE MANALI RAMESH RAMILA 5.95    62 1308219 6.05 6.688.25 6.45

/ YADAV HARTALIKA SHIVAJI SUNITA 5.80    63 1308261 7.65 6.667.80 5.40

  CHOUDHARY AJAY PAKARAM DIVYA 6.90    64 1308199 4.75 6.638.15 6.70

  RAWAL KUNAL MANOJ KUMAR CHETNA 5.55    65 1308141 5.35 6.348.25 6.20

/ DESHMUKH KALYANI UMESH NITA 6.55    66 1308200 6.40 6.336.40 5.95

  SINGH ABHISHEK KUMAR DIPAK SARITA 5.15    67 1308176 5.20 6.308.00 6.85

  BHANUSHALI SHUBH BHAVESH DAMAYANTI 4.90    68 1308151 5.10 6.208.80 6.00

/ DODIYA VIDHIKUMARI HARESHSINH

VARSHA
4.20    69 1308154 5.15 6.118.55 6.55
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/ DODIYA VIDHIKUMARI HARESHSINH

VARSHA
4.20    69 1308154 5.15 6.118.55 6.55

  CHAUDHARI MEET RAJU KALPANA 4.95    70 1308127 4.90 6.098.40 6.10

  BHURE SHAILESH RAJKUMAR RENUKA 4.70    71 1308193 5.70 6.097.50 6.45

/ VISHWAKARMA KHUSHBOO RAMSHIROMANI

RADHADEVI
5.75    72 1308188 5.45 6.067.00 6.05

  TRIPATHI SIDDHARTH HIRAMANI MAMTA 4.45    73 1308148 4.75 6.048.25 6.70

  JAISWAL ANSHU DINESH ASHA 5.15    74 1308158 4.75 5.957.50 6.40

/ SINGH NEHAKUMARI RAMSAKAL ANITADEVI 5.00    75 1308180 6.10 5.946.65 6.00

/ YADAV KHYATI DAYASHANKAR MADHURI 5.00    76 1308262 5.40 5.095.30 4.65
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